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FOR STRINGTOWN WATER DIST.

P.S.C. Ky. No._2
st
) Z v sed sheet No. |

STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT Cancelling P.S.C. Ky, No.

_g:_j_ginal_____Sheet No.
RULES AND REGULATIONS

ANY RESIDENT OF STRINGTOWN IS ELIGIBLE FOR WATER SERVICE FROM
STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT.

WATER SERVICE WILL BE TERMINATED WITHIN 24 HOURS AFTER REQUEST
FROM CUSTOMER.

ALL APPLICATIONS FOR SERVICE SHALL BE ACCOMPANIED BY A $20.00
DEPOSIT, WHICH WILL BE RETURNED UPON SETTLEMENT OF FINAL BILL
AFTER TERMINATION OF SERVICE. Interest will be paid at the rate earned

but at no time will the rate exceel 6 percent.
THE CUSTOMER SHALL INSTALL AND MAINTAIN ALL SERVICE LINES FROM

THEIR METER.

PENALTIES---BILLS ARE DUE ON OR BEFORE THE 15th OF THE MONTH.
AFTER THIS DATE A 10% PENALTY WILL BE ADDED. IF NOT PAID ON OR
BEFORE THE 15th OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH, SERVICE WILL BE DIS-
CONNECTED.( THE ABOVE STATEMENT IS PRINTED ON BILLS)

SERVICE DISCONTINUED FOR NON-PAYMENTASHALL BE CHARGED A$20.00
RECONNECTION FEE.
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;\% for filing Rate Schedules For STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT
NTEELTES Cnmunlty, Town or City

‘ p.SQCQ.NOQ L
'STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT ‘ ginal SHEET NO. » 2
@ 1130 BO¥Gg MILL ROAD ollas08. i
LAWRENCEBORG KY 40342 502-839-7168 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.__1

® o ulng\ Corporation
Name oI Assulng, Corp SHEET NO,

iginal

| Q/ 335 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

| ' PER UNIT
f Charges for non-recurring charges, non- -payment,

1 reconnection are hereby established and shall be

| exacted for each customer of said district water-

! works system:

‘ RE-CONNECTION, NON-PAYMENT CHARGE: $20.00
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OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
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e - FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky. No. . 1
’ ‘ | Revised Shee? No. 1
STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
Sheet No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

1. Any resident of Stringtown is eligible for water service from
the Stringtown Water District.

2. Water service will be terminated within 24 hours after request
- from customer. :

(I) 3. All applications for service shall be accompanied by a $20.00
deposit for those renting property served by the Stringtown
Water District, which will bear interest at the rate of 6%
per annum,

4, Deposits will be returned upon settlement of final bill after
termination of service.

5. The-customer shall install all service lines from his water
meter.

%I) | 6. Penalties - Bills are due and payable on or before the 15th
of the month. After this date a 10% penalty will be added.
If not paid on or before the 15th of the following month,
service will be discontinued. (above statement is printed
on the billing form) :

(N) 7% m-— turn-on fee due to non payment of bill will be in
nt of $5.00,
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) - '~ FOR Entire Area Served

P.S.C. Ky; No. . 1
. | Original Shee§ No. 2
STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT Cancelimg p.s.q; Ky. No, 1
Sheét No.

RULES AND REGULATIONS

(1) 1. Line -tap charge for connection on the same side as the main
' water line is $250.00.

2. Line tap charge across the road from the main water line
(1) ~is $250.00.

CHECKED
PUBLIC SERVICE CONntISSION

SEP 121911

e alad
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" . Form for filing Rate Schedules For AREA SERVED _
) Community, Jown or City

) P.S.C. NO. 6 L

Dyirgiwel SHEET No.__ 5

STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT
Name of Issuing Corporation

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. S

(eeuf54cl SHEET NO. S

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
USAGE BLOCKS RATES
FIRST 2000 GALLONS $8.15 MINIMUM
NEXT 3000 GALLONS 2.00 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 5000 GALLONS 1.85 per 1,000 gallons
OVER 10,000 GALLONS 1L.80 per 1,000 gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
0CT 15 1991
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY: {%ﬁaﬁagﬁZQéé;
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For STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT

Ci sunity, Town or City

42511
fﬂ%gtog- £iling Rate Scheduloes

pos oco NO. L
STRINGTOWN WATER DISTRICT igi | ]
1130 BONDS MILL ROAD . -erigipal __ SHEET NO._;_L_
LAWRENCEBURG KY. 40342 502- 839-7168 CANCELLING P.S,C. NO, &
Name of Issulng Corporation B
qoibgkewt  SHEET NO, g%
C;/;.Eszg k_b CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
D > ﬁTE
PER UNIT
Water service connection charges are hereby established and shall be
exacted for each, connection with the District waterworks system, with
different charges being made for different size service connections as
follows:
Service Connectlon Fee:
5/8 & 3/4 service e $500.00

Larger service (I inch and larger meters) Actual Cost

. I

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY :
EFFECTIVE

0CT 15 1991
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.- RECEIVED |
Form for filing Rate Schedu,les[]EC 2 6 1984 For - ; ' :

PUBLIC SERVICE

P.S.C, NO. 5

COMMISSION . ‘
Revised SHEET NO, 5
Stringtown Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. . 3
gﬁme oi Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RETRX
RERXHUNXX
Usage Blocks Rates P
First 2,000 gallons $4.94 Minimum
Next 3 000 gallons 1.22 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5 000 gallons . 1.12 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000'gallons 1.08 per 1,000 gallons
: (1)
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
- EFFECTIVE
NOV15 /#7¥
. ' : PURSUANTTOSO?KARSﬂll
S SE 1)
BY!
.ATE OF ISSUE _December 14, 1984 __ DATE EFFECTIVE Noyepher 15, 1984
ISSUED BY Ahléiazéanj4§{ikzao&7 TITLE Chairman
' Name of Officer qgr
Issued by authorlty of an Order . of the Public Service Commissxon of Ky n

Case No. _ 6536-1 dated _ Noyvemherls, 1984 —_ Q}



Form-for filing Rate Schedules ' ’ For

Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 6
Revised SHEET NO. 6
.Stringtown Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 4
Name of Issuing Corporation -
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
VEOK
PEROIRKKX

W.ater sold to the South Anderson Water District (1)
' $ .94 per 1,000 gallons
Availability Charge $130.00 per month for 10 years, beginning

September 2, 1976. : (N)
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EFFECTIVE
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_ SECTION Béii
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Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kéntucﬁéx

in Case No. 6536-1 dated November 15, 1984
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